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Entity Name

Hoist 2 Tons

Hoist, Access, Monorail

Hoist, Access, Monorail

Hoist, 2 Ton Trolley

Hoist, Gantry Crane 2 Ton

Hoist 3 Ton, Trolley, Hoist

Hoist, Monorail 1 Ton

Hoist, Trolley & Monorail 3 Ton

Hoist, Trolley & Monorail 3 Ton

Hoist, Overhead Bridge Crane 7.5 Ton Capacity
Hoist, Trolley & Monorail 1.5TON

Hoist, Trolley & Monorail 3 Ton

Hoist 4 TON, Hoist

Hoist 4 TON, Trolley, Hoist

Hoist 4 TON

Hoist 4 TON, Trolley, Hoist

Hoist 4 TON, Trolley, Hoist

Hoist 2 TON, Trolley, Hoist

Hoist 1 TON, Trolley

Hoist, Overhead Crane, Assembly, Hoist 15 TON
Hoist 2 TON

Hoist 10 Tons

Hoist 2 TON

Hoist (LEW2-25MT 145) Trolley

Hoist (LEW2-25MT 145) Trolley

Hoist, Trolley, Hoist 3 TON

Hoist, Overhead Crane Trolley Blower Room 5 Tons
Hoist, Crane, Overhead, Trolley Pump Room

Hoist, Sludge Tank Maintenance Room Monorail 2 TON

Hoist, 7.5 Tons Capacity Trolley

Hoist, Chain

Hoist/Trolley, Scrubber Fan Room Crane
Hoist/Trolley, Scrubber Fan Room Crane
Hoist/Trolley, Scrubber Fan Room Crane
Hoist/Trolley, Scrubber Fan Room Crane

Hoist, Bridge Crane, Trolley Scrubber Room (DH525H20KN1

Hoist, Chain

Hoist, Trolley, Trolley PE Pump Station Access Monorail, 7.5

Hoist, Bridge Crane, Basement Access

Hoist, Trolley, Bridge Crane, Thickening Centrifuge Bridge Cra
Hoist, Trolley, Bridge Dewatering Centrifuge Bridge Crane 12

Hoist, Bridge Trolley, Crane, Sludge Cake Hopper
Hoist, Bridge, Crane

Hoist, Chain Fall, Capacity 3 Ton
Hoist,Monorail, 2 Ton

Hoist, Tolley Crane, Bridge, 5 Ton

Hoist, Trolley Crane, Bridge, 2 Ton

Hoist, Bridge Crane, Sludge Cake Hopper

Hoist, Overhead Cane

Hoist, Monorail #1

Hoist, Monorail #2

Hoist, Monorail #3

Hoist, Monorail #4

Hoist, Monorail #5

Hoist, Chain Fall, Capacity 1 Ton

Hoist, Chain Fall, Capacity 1 Ton

Hoist

Hoist, Monorail, Basin 6 Lifts 0.5 tons and 47 ft
Mobil Crane
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Entity Number

HOI-AH02
M20-1001H
M20-1002H
M44-3001H
M44-3002H
M55-1001H
M55-1002H
MA-1003
MA-1004
OHC-AHO1
MA-1001
MA-1002
HST-BHO1
HST-BHO2
HST-BHO3
HST-BHO4
HST-BHO5
HST-BHO6
HST-BHO7
HST-BCO8
MG1-1001H
HST-EDEH02
HST-EDHO8
MG2-1001H
MG2-1002H
HST-DB03
M36-1001H
M35-1001H
ML-2001H
ML-1001H
ML-2003H
ML-1009HT
ML-1008HT
ML-1007HT
ML-1006HT
ML-1004H
ML-2004H
ML-2002H
ML-1003H
ML-1002H
ML-1005H
ML-1010H
M37-3701H
HOI-FMR
M-PY-1002H
M-PY-1001H

ML-1010H
M60-1001H
M60-2001
M60-2002
M60-2003
M60-2004
M60-2005
HOI-MARK-1
HOI-MARK-2
HOI-AH02
M44-6001

Entity Classification

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Portable, Gantry
Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Trolley

Crane - Trolley

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Trolley

Crane - Trolley

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist, Air

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Bridge

Crane - Jib

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Jib

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Bridge

Crane - Chain Fall
Crane - Hoist, MonoRail
Crane - Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Crane - Bridge

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Hoist

Crane - Hoist

Hoist

Mobil Crane

AlexRenew's Crane and Hoist Inventory List

Building Floor and Room

Building 2,Ground,Room 2-100

Building 20,Stairwell,20-52

Building 20,Stairwell,20-S3

Building 44

Building 44

Building 55,Second,Room 55-201
Building 55,Second,Room 55-205
Building A,Basement,Room A-B12
Building A,Basement,Room A-B12
Building A,Ground,Room A-111,EL 17.75
Building A,Ground,Room A-112,EL 17.75
Building A,Ground,Room Breezeway
Building C,Ground,Room C-110

Building C,Ground,Room C-110

Building C,Ground,Room C-110

Building C,Ground,Room C-110

Building C,Ground,Room C-110

Building C,Ground,Room C-111

Building C,Second,Room C-200

Building F,Ground,Room F-103

Building G1,Ground,Room G1-112
Building G1,Ground,Room G1-127
Building G1,Ground,Room G1-129
Building G2,Basement,Room G2-B01
Building G2,Basement,Room G2-B01
Building G5,Intermediate Level,Room G5-9
Building G6,Second,Room G6-301,EL 38.0
Building G6,Second,Room G6-302,EL 36.4
Building L,Basement,Room L-BO3,EL -2.50
Building L,Basement,Room L-B04,EL -2.50
Building L,Basement,Room L-BO5,EL -2.50
Building L,Fifth,Room L-505,EL 70.00
Building L,Fifth,Room L-505,EL 70.00
Building L,Fifth,Room L-505,EL 70.00
Building L,Fifth,Room L-505,EL 70.00
Building L,Fifth,Room L-506,EL 70.00
Building L,Ground,Room L-102,EL 20.00
Building L,Ground,Room L-108,EL 20.00
Building L,Ground,Room L-110,EL 20.00
Building L,Ground,Room L-111,EL 20.00
Building L,Seventh,Room L-701,EL 93.33
Building L,Sixth,Room L-601,EL 81.00
Building N,Ground,Room N-101

Offsite - Four Mile Run

Offsite - Potomac Yard Pump Station,Ground,Room PYPS-101
Offsite - Potomac Yard Pump Station,Ground,Room PYPS-102

Innovation Drisctric Pump Station
Building L,Sixth,Room L-601,EL 81.00
Building 60,Elevation -0.25,Lower Gallery 60-B01
Building 60,Elevation 22,Upper Gallery 60-105
Building 60,Elevation 22,Upper Gallery 60-105
Building 60,Elevation 22,Upper Gallery 60-105
Building 60,Elevation 22,Upper Gallery 60-105
Building 60,Elevation 22,Upper Gallery 60-105
Offsite - Mark Center Pump Station,Lower Level

Offsite - Mark Center Pump Station,Mid Level,Head Works Room

Building 2,Ground,Room 2-100
Building 44,Second,BRB6
Building G1,Ground,Room G1-112

Location

Stair 2

Stair 3

Top Of Basins

Top Of Basins
PASTEURIZATION TANK ROOM
SCREENING CONVEYOR ROOM

Thickening Tank Area
Thickening Tank Area
Thickening Tank Area
Thickening Tank Area
Thickening Tank Area
Hoistway C-111

Mechanical Room C-200
Blower Room

Maintenance Area

Interm. Pump Room

G1 Loading Dock

G6 Filter Piping Gallery Equipment Removal By S-9
G6 Filter Piping Gallery Equipment Removal By S-9
Pump Room

Blower Room

Pump Room

Sludge Tank Maintenance Room
Primary Effluent Pump Room
Polymer Preparation Room
Scrubber Fan Room
Scrubber Fan Room
Scrubber Fan Room
Scrubber Fan Room
Scrubber Room

Sludge Loading Room

Bldg L

Outside- Loading Dock
Thickening Centrifuge Room
Dewatering Centrifuge Room
Equipment Access Area

Uv Building

Compactor Room

Drywell, El. 50.00
Innovation Drisctric Pump Station

Shop

Manufacturer

DRESSER

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO WRIGHT

DEMAG

Motivation

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO WRIGHT

MORRIS WHEELER

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO WRIGHT

ACCO

ACCO

ACCO Industries

ACCO Industries

ACCO

ACCO

ACCO Industries

AMERICAN CRANE & EQUIP.
YALE

DETROIT HOIST & MACHINE
COFFING

YALE

YALE

DETROIT HOIST & MACHINE
SHAW BOX

SHAW BOX

DEMAG

BUDGET

CHESTER

CHESTER

CHESTER

CHESTER

DEMAG

BUDGET

DEMAG

DEMAG

DEMAG

DEMAG/ Reading Crane & Enginee
DEMAG

R&M MATERIALS&HANDLING
ACCO

Yale

Yale

R&M

DEMAG
PROGRESSIVE CRANE
PROGRESSIVE CRANE
PROGRESSIVE CRANE
PROGRESSIVE CRANE
PROGRESSIVE CRANE
PROGRESSIVE CRANE

DRESSER

Venturo

Model Number

110-113-015
K2W05D036-15M2D1
K2W05D036-15M2D1
DH2012H16KN2
GAOZA1SX

EDKE

EDKE

FEW 15-56FB36FR14D3
LEW2-15LG21/7D2

HG

WR-4014-3
LEW2-25MT 145
LEW2-25MP 145

2GS

80L05-020510-2
80M020S16-2

F10

DH525H20KN1 2/1 F10

DH532@4/1 (91521)
EKDH1063H40KNI-2/1 FIO

$C347
BEW2-64RT2252

DEWS5-94RT30S2
$X40210020P36FCLOS

ET12KX
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Serial Number

15-98207 OR L5-98270
532-20-12589
532-20-12590
41260940

14727-01

ACCO Order 1193204.14
ACCO Order 1193204.14

ACCO Order 1193204.18
ACCO Order 1193204.14
532-06-3752
532-06-3749
532-06-3751
532-06-3750
532-06-3748
76-16-3641
532-06-3753

AT210969
LEW3B-111-TPD

34088
WR117AQD??(OR)? WR310835
LEW3B-106-UPD
LEW3B-105-UPD

34473

01G13820

01G13819

90802

ZLG4075-5
ZLG4074-5
ZLG4073-5
ZLG4072-5

908544
01111 ???

A9902545
08K04K59

08KO3K55
510420

700156
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